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ATTENDANCE SHEET  
RFP15-3010T Pre-Proposal Conference/Conference Call 

TITLE: Enterprise Content Management Solution  
DATE: August 1, 2014 

 
NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Kevin Keelan 
Sales Director- Public 
Services  

HCL America Inc. 
  Cell: 303.521.7442 kevin.keelan@hcl.com  

Simon Trussler IKnow, LLC  978-371-9954 (office) 
603-858-5923 (cell) strussler@iknow.us  

Michaela Millunzi IKnow, LLC   mmillunzi@iknow.us  

Ian Poole IKnow, LLC   ipoole@iknow.us  

William Aragones Computhink, Inc  630-473-4906 waragones@computhink.com  

Jeffrey Matthews Perceptive Software  (O)  +1 913-667-3203 
(M)  +1 913-271-1333 

jeff.matthews@perceptivesoft
ware.com  

Brandon Dunbar -  
Customer Relations 
Executive 

CIMA Software 
Corporation  (412) 799-0120 brandon.dunbar@cima-

software.com  

Richard R. Christian - MS 
Federal Business 
Development Director, 
CDS Solutions 

Companion Data 
Services, LLC 
 

 

Office:   443 543 5693 
Cell:       443 261 
8844 
 

richard.christian@companiond
ataservices.com  

Gary R. VanBuhler, CDIA 
National Sales Manager 
– East, Government 
Practice 

KnowledgeLake, INC 
  O/C: 517.252.1566   gary.vanbuhler@knowledgelak

e.com  

Beau Brazier, ECM 
Consultant 

Integra Information 
Technologies, Inc. 

101 S. 27th Street 
Boise, Idaho 83702 

(800) 444-8688 x324 
Fax: (208) 336-2722 
 

beau.brazier@integraECM.co
m  

Jim Clements the iQ Business Group  c 804.291.6980   jclements@iqbginc.com  

Jon Watters CDW-G 120 S Riverside Plaza 
Chicago, IL 60606 

Direct: 866.339.7081 
Fax:  312.752.4293 jonwatt@cdwg.com  
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NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Janessa Neher CDW-G  
Phone: 703-621-8205 
EXT: 68205 
Cell# 703-283-0356 

jannessa.neher@cdwg.com  

Greg Hauenstein-  
Account Executive 
 

iDatix Corporation 
  

O: +1.727.441.8228 
x237 
D: +1.727.282.1891 
C: +1.321.297.8721 

ghauenstein@idatix.com  

Jack W. Robinson 
Account Executive – 
Public Sector - SLED 

OpenText  (916) 768-8146 jackr@opentext.com  

Dawn Dischler Softech & Associates, 
Inc.  Cell:  608-426-2613 ddischler@softechis.com  

David Nguyen Softech & Associates, 
Inc. 

1570 Corporate Drive, 
Ste. B 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
 

(714)-427-1122 x 103 
(714)-427-1125 Fax 
(714)-791-3771 
Mobile 

dnguyen@softechis.com  

John Maynard -  
RFP Bid Manager ImageSoft, Inc. 

25900 W. 11 Mile Rd, 
Ste100 
Southfield, MI  48034 

(248) 948-8100 x207 
Work 
(248) 948-8146 Fax 

jmaynard@imagesoftinc.com  
 

Steve Dale ImageSoft, Inc. 
25900 W 11 Mile Rd, 
Suite 100 
Southfield, MI 48034  

 sdale@imagesoftinc.com  

Thomas Mulligan  ZL Technologies, Inc.  610-291-7941 tmulligan@zlti.com  

Cary Romero  EMC Corp.  Cell 925-963-4773 cary.romero@emc.com  

Janell Meyer, Director 
Consulting 
US West Emerging 
Markets  

CGI  Mobile: 303-888-5461 janell.meyer@cgi.com  

Kathleen Berg IBM 1625 Broadway  
 Denver, CO 80202-4725 303-638-8873 kberg1@us.ibm.com    

Jereb Cheatham Laserfiche  
1.562.988.1688 x 141 
Mobile: 
1.562.607.7005 

JCheatham@Laserfiche.com  

John Ingram - Account 
Exec, Info Management HP Software  Cell: 503-428-8788 john.ingram@hp.com  
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NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
and Governance, Pac 
NW 

Ken Guy Newgen Software  1364 Beverly Rd 
Mclean, VA  22101     404-625-2517 ken.guy@newgensoft.com  

Shubhi Nigam Newgen Software 1364 Beverly Rd 
Mclean, VA  22101      shubhi.nigam@newgensoft.co

m  

Anand Raman Newgen Software 1364 Beverly Rd 
Mclean, VA  22101      Anand@newgen.co.in  

Andrew Edgar  
Structured 
Communication 
Systems, Inc. 

 503/887-5570 aedgar@structured.com  

Nicole Keating - 
Relationship Manager Fairfax Data Systems 

30 Bridge Street, Suite 
300 
New Milford, CT 06776 
 

Tel: +1.860.354.4472 
EXT 125 
Fax:+1 860.354.3910 

nicolekeating@fairfaxdatasyst
ems.com  

Prakash Tamhaney - 
Director, PMO. 

HTC Global Services, 
Inc  248.766.2610 Prakash.Tamhaney@HTCinc.

com  
Jennifer Ryerson - Vice 
President, Business 
Development 

AST Corporation  w 480.325.9418 
m 602.321.8636 

JRyerson@astcorporation.co
m  

Jeff Gunn - Account 
Manager ShareSquared, Inc. 2155 Verdugo Blvd #33 

Montrose, CA 91020 

Office 800.445.1279 
x200 
Cell 570-592-4431 

Jeff@ShareSquared.com  

Kevin Beddingfield  -  
Partner Relationship   Unisys    610-727-5434 (w) 

817-602-2349 (c) 
Kevin.Beddingfield@unisys.co
m  

Nicholas Vranes - Client 
Executive 

Sirius Computer 
Solutions  Office: 208.433.9950 | 

Mobile: 208.484.9944 
Nicholas.Vranes@siriuscom.c
om  

Jim Constertina   847-903-8605 jconstertina@deloitte.com  

Eugene Massey - IT 
Solutions Architect 

Structured 
Communication 
Systems, Inc. 

 

Desk: (503) 513-4581  
Cell:   (503) 310-5026 
Fax:   (888) 729-0997 
Toll Free:  (800) 881-
0962 
 

gmassey@structured.com  

Venkat Subramanian Arikkan, Inc.   venkat@arikkan.com 
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NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 

David Blackburn 4matrix  
Phone: 724.457.1886 
Mobile: 412.977.0516 
Fax: 724.457.2265 

dblackburn@4matix.com  

Scott Overby DataBank  
952.607.3506 (D) 
612.669.2554 (M) 
 

soverby@databankimx.com  

Jennifer J. Farrell  Fairfax Data Systems  860.354.4472 ext 126 jenniferfarrell@fairfaxdatasyst
ems.com  

Linna Yu Stellar Services 
582 Market Street 
Suite 1218 
San Francisco, CA 94104  

415-3852022; 347-
2242070 lyu@stellar4.com  

Richard T. Chaves - 
President 

Chaves Consulting, Inc. 
  (541) 523-1029 

richard@chavesconsulting.co
m 
 

Mark Hickman -  
Director of Professional 
Services 

Structured 
Communication Systems  

Desk: (503) 513-4591 
Cell:  (503) 830-0961 
Fax:  (888) 729-0997 
Toll Free:  (800) 881-
0962 

mhickman@structured.com  

Tim Brocker AST Corporation   tbrocker@astcorporation.com  

Jitendra Pandit (Jay)  MRC Information 
Technology, Inc   402 512 1162 Jitendra.Pandit@mrcit.com  

Tanya Boutin AST Corporation  630-778-1180, Ext. 
301 

mailto:tboutin@astcorporation.
com  

Chuck Lott EMC Corporation   Chuck.lott@emc.com  

Bhimasankar Potturi
 Cognizant    Bhimasankar.Potturi@cogniza
nt.com  

Viraj Naik Cognizant     

V Suresh Kumar Cognizant     

Pavin Kang Civic Resource Group 
915 Wilshire Boulevard, 
Suite 1680  
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

 pavink@civicresource.com  
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NAME COMPANY NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Casey Neel AirWatch     470-247-4005 caseyneel@airwatch.com 

Sheila McEwen ecoFILE     916-259-1847 sheila@ecofilecorp.com 

Alexis Blue MCCi     850-701-0725 x 1656 ablue@mccinnovations.com

Monqez Shureih   Enara Technologies, Inc         613-963-0421  ms@enara.ca  




